T : E :
AKAR MAKİNA SANAYİ AŞ
OSB 14. Cadde No: 8 26110 Eskisehir, Turkey
Akarmak, founded in 1990, manufactures autoclaves and pressure
vessels for various industries including the Composite Materials,
Glass Industry, Tire Retreading - Rubber Vulcanization, Building
Materials, Medical Waste Sterilization.
Our autoclaves are manufactured in our state-of-the-art

(min)
Sterilization
Capacity
(kg/cycle)
Power Supply
(kW) [1]
Feeding Unit
Volume (lt)
Autoclave
Unit Volume
(lt)
Electric (kWh)
[1]
Steam
 (kg)
AKR250L 30-35 20-30 20 250 450 2-3 15
AKR500L 30-35 50-70 22 500 600 3-5 25
AKR1000L 40-45 100-130 22 1000 600 5-7 35
AKR2500L 50-60 250-300 55 2500 1800 20-25 80
AKR500A 35-40 500-700 75 - 15000 12-15 400
AKR1000A 45-50 1000-1200 75 - 23000 15-20 600
AKR1500A 50-55 1500-1800 75 - 29000 22-30 800
Technical Support & Maintenance by Certified Experts
Up to %80 Volume Reduction
Well Engineered and Designed Durable Shredder
Bayonet Door: Safe and User Friendly